

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JAIPUR BENCH, JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Misc. Petition No. 3976/2016

Rajesh Kumar Sharma Vs. Ramdayal

DATE OF ORDER ::: **8th December, 2016**

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BANWARI LAL SHARMA

Mr. Amit Kumar Soni for the Petitioner.
Mr. Anil Yadav, PP.

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he
has filed required extra set today itself.

Office to check and proceed.

[BANWARI LAL SHARMA], J.

Komal/6.